

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL STAMP NO. 9073 OF 2021

The State Of Maharashtra Thr. The Dy. Collector..APPELLANT
(land Acquisition), Raigad And Anr.

V/S

Dipak Harishchandra Bhopi And Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 17128 OF 2023

In

First Appeal STAMP NO. 9073 OF 2021

The State Of Maharashtra Thr. The Dy. Collector..PETITIONER
(land Acquisition), Raigad And Anr.

V/S

Dipak Harishchandra Bhopi And Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 17130 OF 2023

In

First Appeal STAMP NO. 9073 OF 2021

The State Of Maharashtra Thr. The Dy. Collector..PETITIONER
(land Acquisition), Raigad And Anr.

V/S

Dipak Harishchandra Bhopi And Ors.RESPONDENT

Mr. A. R. Patil, AGP for State/Appellant

Ms. Deepa Punde i/b Mr. Sachin Suryakant Punde for
Respondent

**CORAM : HON'BLE JUSTICE SHARMILA U.
DESHMUKH J**

DATE : 16th April, 2025

P.C. :

S. O. to 10/06/2025 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)